TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Snagless UTP Patch Cable
Applications
The Vericom Category 5e Snagless Unshielded Patch Cables
support 1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-T (Fast

© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Ordering Information
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Snagless UTP Patch Cable
Description
CAT5e Patch Cable, U/UTP, 24 AWG, 4 Pair, Snagless
Cable Marking
4P Patch Cable CAT5E UTP ISO/IEC 11801 & EN 50288 & TIA/EIA 568C.2
Length Blue White
1 ft. XPC5U-00135 XPC5U-00124
2 ft. XPC5U-00136 XPC5U-00125
3 ft. XPC5U-00137 XPC5U-00126
4 ft. XPC5U-02581 XPC5U-02641
5 ft. XPC5U-02582 XPC5U-02642
6 ft. XPC5U-00138 XPC5U-00127
7 ft. XPC5U-02583 XPC5U-02643
10 ft. XPC5U-02584 XPC5U-02644
15 ft. XPC5U-00141 XPC5U-00130
25 ft. XPC5U-00142 XPC5U-00131
50 ft. XPC5U-00144 XPC5U-00133
REV.20250102.7
Technical Illustration